

**Bid Tab
Pleasant Township Paving Project
June 17, 2019**

(Pleasant Township) Township Road 17 From County Road 16C to County Road C1

Length: 3400 Feet or 0.64 Mile(s)

Width: 17 Feet (Approx. 6490 S.Y. including radius and driveway work)

Type: ODOT Spec 448 W/ 617 Berm @ 1.5 Feet Wide Each Side

Ref. #	Item	Quantity	Unit	Description	Engineer's Estimate		Ward Construction Co.		Henry W. Bergman, Inc.		Gerken Asphalt Paving, Inc.	
					Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
1	407	325	Gal	Bituminous Tack Coat applied at 0.05 gallons per square yard	\$ 2.50	\$ 812.50	\$ 2.00	\$ 650.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 975.00	\$ 2.10	\$ 682.50
2	441	271	C.Y.	Asphalt concrete surface course PG 64-22, Type 1 (448) applied, spread and compacted at the average depth of 1.5 inches	\$ 160.00	\$ 43,360.00	\$ 172.00	\$ 46,612.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 48,780.00	\$ 176.00	\$ 47,696.00
3	617	63	C.Y.	Stabilized crushed aggregate berm in place and compacted at the average depth of 2 inches	\$ 60.00	\$ 3,780.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 4,725.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 3,150.00	\$ 89.00	\$ 5,607.00
4	Spec.	2	EA	Formed Construction Joint (120 L.F.)	\$ 750.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 950.00	\$ 1,900.00
5	614	1	L.S.	Maintaining Traffic	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 950.00	\$ 950.00
6	624	1	L.S.	Mobilization	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00
7	103.05	1	L.S.	Contract Performance & Payment Bond	\$ 1,047.50	\$ 1,047.50	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 290.00	\$ 290.00
Estimate Total						\$ 54,000.00		\$ 54,087.00		\$ 54,805.00		\$ 58,625.50

(Pleasant Township) Township Road 17 From County Road C1 to County Road Y

Length: 3350 Feet or 0.63 Mile(s)

Width: 16 Feet (Approx. 6015 S.Y. including radius and driveway work)

Type: ODOT Spec 448 W/ 617 Berm @ 1.5 Feet Wide Each Side

Ref. #	Item	Quantity	Unit	Description	Engineer's Estimate		Ward Construction Co.		Henry W. Bergman, Inc.		Gerken Asphalt Paving, Inc.	
					Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
1	407	300	Gal	Bituminous Tack Coat applied at 0.05 gallons per square yard	\$ 2.50	\$ 750.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 2.10	\$ 630.00
2	441	251	C.Y.	Asphalt concrete surface course PG 64-22, Type 1 (448) applied, spread and compacted at the average depth of 1.5 inches	\$ 160.00	\$ 40,160.00	\$ 172.00	\$ 43,172.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 45,180.00	\$ 176.00	\$ 44,176.00
3	617	62	C.Y.	Stabilized crushed aggregate berm in place and compacted at the average depth of 2 inches	\$ 60.00	\$ 3,720.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 4,650.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 3,100.00	\$ 89.00	\$ 5,518.00
4	Spec.	2	EA	Formed Construction Joint (120 L.F.)	\$ 800.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 950.00	\$ 1,900.00
5	614	1	L.S.	Maintaining Traffic	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 950.00	\$ 950.00
6	624	1	L.S.	Mobilization	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00
7	103.05	1	L.S.	Contract Performance & Payment Bond	\$ 1,270.00	\$ 1,270.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 275.00
Estimate Total						\$ 51,000.00		\$ 50,522.00		\$ 51,480.00		\$ 54,949.00

Total Entire Bid

\$ 105,000.00

\$ 104,609.00

\$ 106,285.00

\$ 113,574.50

Wards was awarded the Project